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Airlangga Adventure 2026

Day 3: Sunday, 26 April 2026

Participant Arrival

Day 4: Monday, 27 April 2026

APPLICATION DATES - —
ourse 1: topic TBC
9 January - 16 March 2026 Campus tour

NOMINATION DEADLINE Day 5: Tuesday, 28 April 2026

- Course 2 : topic TBC
9 January -1 Msreh 2025 Participating in Indonesian Traditional Games

ANNOUNCEMENT (LOA) Day 6: Wednesday, 29 April 2026
18 March 2026

Course 3: topic TBC
Workshop in Mangrove Conservation Area

CONFIRMATION LETTER

Day 7: Thursday, 30 April 2026
25 March 2026

Course 4: topic TBC
Surabaya city tour

VISA PROCESS

26 March - 10 April 2026 Day 8: Friday, 1 May 2026
Course 5: tppic T_BC o
PREDEPARTURE SESS[ON Workshop in Batik Painting
6 April 2026 Day 9: Saturday, 2 May 2026
\é\o’orkff}pp on rt:_or_?k conservation
Oz « Snorkeling activity
=

Day 10: Sunday, 3 May 2026

Workshop on seaturtle conservation
Releasing baby seaturtle

/ ; ? Day 11: Monday, 4 May 2026
oy
g\\ = )\@ Project presentation

o Closing ceremony and cultural performance

ONL[NE SESSION Day 12: Tuesday, 5 May 2026
20-21 April 2026 Checkout

Heading to Surabaya

— Day 1: Monday, 20 April 2026

Day 13: Wednesday, 6 May 2026

Introductory Course 1: Surabaya and its Landscape

Checkout from the hotel in Surabaya

il Day 2: Tuesday, 21 April 2026

Introductory Course 2: Learning Bahasa Indonesia




For more information: globalunairac.id/aifventure

1.Program fee waived (for AUN
University Members)

2.Local accommodation

3.Local transportation

4.Meals

5.Site visits

8.Certificate of completion

7.Academic transcript

AIRVENTURE is is an immersive summer program
jointly organized by Universitas Airlangga. With the
current theme, participants will tackle marine habitat
degradation and explore conservation strategies.

Surabaya & Banyuwangi
East Java
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